

Let / Mr Adnan

N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
GST Registration No. : 200616038C

JASON POON CHIU FAI
BLK 15 MARSILING LANE #12-157
SINGAPORE 730015

TP 1st Cap.
Cecilia.

Contact : 91051107

ESTIMATE

Repair Code : CLM16806

Date in : 10/05/2021

Vehicle Num. : SMY4028J

Model : B.M.W. 523I 2.5 AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR GAS/D NAV

Chassis/Eng# : WBAFP32090C544514/07067435N52B25AF

Parts and Labour Assesment

Description of part	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	
FRONT AIR GUIDE <i>torner</i>	1	397.91	397.91	✓
FRONT BUMPER <i>tern</i>	1	1325.50	1,325.50	✓
FRONT BUMPER 'LOGO' EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	74.52	74.52	✓
FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER L/R <i>xtc m</i>	2	72.20	144.40	✓
FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE <i>cracked</i>	1	102.52	102.52	✓
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>xtc new</i>	1	106.37	106.37	✓
FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR <i>xtc price dngd</i>	2	231.10	462.20 <i>231.10</i>	
FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 'O' RING <i>xtc m</i>	2	6.00	12.00	✓
FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR HOLDER BRACKET <i>xtc m</i>	4	31.20	124.80	✓
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R <i>xtc m</i>	2	18.00	36.00	✓
FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER <i>xtc new</i>	1	35.00	35.00	✓
FRONT BUMPER UPPER RUBBER SEAL <i>xtc m</i>	1	41.30	41.30	✓
FRONT GRILLE L/R <i>xtc cracked</i>	2	181.50	363.00 <i>181.50</i>	
FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET L/R <i>xtc m</i>	2	135.35	270.70	✓
FRONT HEADLAMP L/R <i>xtc cracked</i>	2	2635.50	5,271.00 <i>2635.50</i>	

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
GST Registration No. : 200616038C

JASON POON CHIU FAI
BLK 15 MARSILING LANE #12-157
SINGAPORE 730015

Contact : 91051107

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

ESTIMATE

Repair Code : CLM16806

Date in : 10/05/2021

Vehicle Num. : SMY4028J

Model : B.M.W. 523I 2.5 AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR GAS/D NAV

Chassis/Eng# : WBAFP32090C544514/07067435N52B25AF

4948.55

less 10% : 4453.69

Subtotal before discount 8,767.22

Percentage discount 5% 438.36

Sub-total 1 8,328.86

FRONT BUMPER CLIPS - SET	1	50.00	50.00	✓
FRONT NUMBER PLATE	105	25.00	25.00	✓
FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	1	50.00	50.00	30

Subtotal before discount 125.00

Percentage discount 0% 0.00

Sub-total 2 125.00

Parts-total 8,453.86

LABOUR

- To reset system after repair works
- To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting, and rewire for parking sensor.
- To re-spray painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion, and where consistent to the accident.
- To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re-construct and re-align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident.
- To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.

Labour Total 1,490.00

Parts & Labour Total 9,943.86

total: 5418.69

L/S: 4.3K

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

4.3K

03 Days